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67 Cornley 8,0 8,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 16,0 75,87 24,8 175,221

Lisa SELKER 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 15,0 74,57 1

273 Liverpool S.E. 7,5 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 71,96 28,2 271,852

Filippa WENNERHOLM 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 15,0 71,74 4

246 Hot Quinto 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 8,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 70,43 29,1 370,873

Petrea HYLDGAARD THOMSEN7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 15,0 71,30 6

42 Catino 12 7,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 69,35 30,0 470,004

Amelie TEICHMANN 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 70,65 7

26 Cadisz 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 66,30 30,3 569,6710

Johanna MARLOH 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 73,04 2

69 Costa B 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,91 31,1 668,915

Gesche BEERBAUM 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 9,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,91 10

142 Kimberly 163 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 67,83 31,3 768,706

Jan MATTHIAS 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 13,0 69,57 9

109 Fred Feuerstein W 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,65 31,4 868,5912

Helena HIMSTEDT 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 5,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 15,0 71,52 5

89 Donna Fiderella 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 9,0 13,0 66,30 31,6 968,3710

Jeannine Elisa Marie ZÖBELEIN 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 4,5 5,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,43 8

315 Askalon 53 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,96 32,2 1067,839

Ayleen STUHR 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 68,70 11

239 Dario 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 14,0 66,96 32,3 1167,727

Petrea HYLDGAARD THOMSEN7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 14,0 68,48 12

291 Hotline 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 13,0 61,96 33,0 1266,9626

Marie Lynn KÖNIG 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 71,96 3

74 Dalila ST 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 64,78 33,9 1366,0913

Annika GLOY 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,39 14
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68 Corsar 44 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,57 34,1 1465,8715

Samantha Josephine SCHADE 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 67,17 15

296 Lucia M 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 13,0 64,78 34,4 1665,6513

Tina-Maria SVENSSON 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 66,52 17

164 Malibu Spezial 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 66,96 34,4 1565,657

Fe MARQUARD 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,35 24

259 Sterntaler 67 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 13,0 62,39 34,6 1765,4323

Michał KNAP 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 14,0 68,48 12

271 Cherish 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 63,91 35,1 1864,8917

Noémi Viola DOERFER 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,87 18

61 Cocolina 14 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,04 35,7 1964,3520

Isadora BÜTOW 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,65 19

75 Daniel 129 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,70 35,9 2064,1318

Jan MATTHIAS 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 64,57 22

82 Descarado 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 62,39 36,2 2163,8023

Michele KAUFHOLD 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 65,22 20

72 Crossfire 23 6,5 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 60,87 36,3 2263,7030

Antonia FULST 7,0 6,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,52 16

20 Bokibado Blu 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,57 36,3 2463,7015

Malin EICHMEIER 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 12,0 62,83 27

307 Kingston 60 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 62,83 36,3 2363,7022

Claas Hermann ROMEIKE 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 64,57 22

198 Sammy-de Luex 7,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,26 36,4 2563,5919

Sanja MÜLLER 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,91 25

217 Veni Villi Vici 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 4,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 63,04 36,6 2663,3720

Jan-Frederic BUHR 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,0 4,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,70 26

30.07.2023     12:59:24 2 of 3rechenstelle.de (FEI Certified Service Provider)



CCI 1*-Intro -Section 2

Preis der Heidebrennerei Bosselmann

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Wiebke HENNING (GER) · Iris SCHLESS (GER)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 %Rank

55 Chulapalu WW 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 60,00 37,6 2762,3932

Sünje THAL 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 14,0 64,78 21

281 Coco Chanel 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 61,30 38,3 2861,7429

Filippa LJUNGBERG 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,17 29

243 Eyecatcher 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 3,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 62,17 38,4 2961,6325

Tijn DE BLAAUW 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 13,0 61,09 30

100 Escothan 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 60,65 38,4 3061,6331

Nicole GERKEN 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 62,61 28

45 ChaCha S 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 61,52 39,1 3160,8728

Jana SCHOUPAL 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 12,0 60,22 32

59 Coco 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 13,0 61,74 39,4 3260,6527

Isadora BÜTOW 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 4,0 11,0 59,57 33

158 Little Surprise 5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 12,0 57,17 41,2 3358,8034

Wiebke ENGEL 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,5 12,0 60,43 31

51 Chilli Costa 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 4,0 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 12,0 55,43 43,0 3456,9636

Marie-Kristin HEIMKE 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 3,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 58,48 34

298 Kundalini Rising 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 11,0 57,61 44,6 3555,4333

Sarah Amalie JENSEN 6,5 6,0 6,0 4,5 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 11,0 53,26 35

151 Lanzelot Zl 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 3,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 12,0 55,00 47,1 3652,9337

Anna KINS 6,5 6,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 5,0 4,5 5,5 5,5 5,0 5,0 10,0 50,87 36

16 Blitzlicht 5 5,0 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 11,0 55,87 47,7 3752,2835

Jan Christoph HABERMALZ 5,5 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 6,0 4,5 4,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,5 5,0 4,5 4,5 4,5 5,0 5,0 10,0 48,70 37

27 California Sun Spezial eliminated dressage test

Fe MARQUARD

Technical Delegate: Christian STRUCK (DEN)38 Competitors
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